WJ

Class 1

57 Rose
119 Jung
183 Twedt

150 VanderMay

Class 2

108 Smith
54 Reis

100 Jackson

182 Twedt
106 Sander
46 Ness

Class 3

57 Rose
238 Kaiser

27 Pederson
137 Cavenee

301 Gosch

Class 4

198 Odden
56 Rose
55 Reis

188 Reis

CHAMPION:
RESERVE:

Dusty
Jacob
Tate

Raylie

Tayah
Rope
Payten
Jade
Addie
Shayda

Dusty
Abe
Drew
Mark
Teagan

Noah
Austin
Swade
Jozie

2020 Western Junior Livestock Show Results

Futurity Breeding Beef

Brule
Edmunds
Lincoln
Jackson

Custer
Brule
Custer
Lincoln
Custer
Brule

Brule
Tripp
Brookings
Hand
Walworth

Penningto
Brule
Brule
Lyman

DUSTY ROSE (CLASS 1)
JACOB JUNG (CLASS 1)

31
31
31
31

31
31
31
31
31
31

31
31
31
31
31

31
31
31
31

Futurity BiSimmental
Futurity BiRed Angus
Futurity BiSimmental
Futurity BiSimm X

Futurity BiSimm X
Futurity BiHereford
Futurity BiShorthorn Plus
Futurity BiSimmental
Futurity BiHereford
Futurity BiSimmental

Futurity BiShorthorn
Futurity Breeding Heifer
Futurity BiSimmental
Futurity BiISimm x Angus
Futurity BiAngus X

Futurity Bi X bred
Futurity BiSimmental
Futurity B X bred
Futurity Breeding Heifer

2/7/19
2/9/19
3/7/19
3/13/19

3/19/19
3/22/19
3/24/19
3/24/19
3/28/19
3/30/19

4/2/19
4/9/2019
4/11/19
4/13/19
4/15/19

5/3/19
5/5/19
5/21/19
5/28/19

Tag

80
77
86
71

72
87
74
85
83
73

81
89
79
84
76

78
82
88
75

Weight

1240
1315
1225
1040

952
1100
1050
1495
1130
1285

1250
948
1155
1165
1080

1105

1085

1235
856

1P
2P
3P
4p

2B
1B
3B
1P
3P
2P

1P
5P
2P
3p
4p

3p
1P
2P
4p



